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AO01 Auxiliar Técnico

Identidade

v

Pont. Final

Candidato(a)
ITALO HERNANE SILVA SANTIAGO
FELISBERTO NUNES GOMES
LUCAS PORTO GONCALVES
LEONARDO SANTANA DOS SANTOS
HERMES BARRETO LIMA
GERSON FRUTUOZO ALVES DE SOUSA
GEOVANE JOSE DA SILVA
FERNANDO DA SILVA GONCALVES
JOAO FELIPE SILVA FLEMING
ARLAN DIAS DE MELO
WELLINGTON JORGE FREIRE ROCHA
JOSE MARCOS LOPES MARANHAO
EDGAR FERREIRA DE LIMA
ALYSSON MENDANHA CUSTODIO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE BORGES DE SOUZA
RUBEN CESAR MONTEIRO DE LIMA
CALEBE RODRIGUES BASILIO
DIEGO FELIPE DA SILVA CUNHA
MARCOS VIEIRA CHACON
EDMILSON SILVA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO HENRIQUE GOMES
FLAVIO HENRIQUE VICENTE
ANDRE LUIZ LEITE
GEYSON WILLY SOUZA DA SILVA
MARCELO BARBOSA AMARAL
ADRIANO EVANGELISTA LOIOLA
JOCARLOS GOMES DE SOUZA
JAILSON LOPES DOS SANTOS
WANDERSON SILVA SOUZA
JOAO WAGNER TOTO
RENATO MENDES DE SOUZA
DAVID STANLEY DA SILVA
TASSIO PAULINELLE DOS SANTOS SILVA
GLEITON BATISTA PATROCINIO
WESLEY RODRIGUES ALVES
VALDINE| LEMOS GONCALVES
JULIMAR CORDEIRO DA SILVA
DIOGO BRUNO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
BRENO EDUARDO QUIXABEIRA LUZ
ISAIAS SANTOS DE ANDRADE
YAN BORGES OLIVEIRA
OLEGARIO DAMASO NETO
FRANCISCO GONCALVES MORAES
CLEZIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
KASSIO KETLY SOUSA

Inscricdo

1718009744
1718017202
1718015355
1718012951
1718013573
1718016118
1718001700
1718003471
1718008913
1718003348
1718000788
1718018209
1718003786
1718014790
1718003467
1718016650
1718012781
1718000056
1718005546
1718011148
1718013742
1718003253
1718015440
1718015313
1718002823
1718003717
1718013342
1718015927
1718018135
1718002856
1718004993
1718000157
1718016637
1718017960
1718014729
1718008136
1718006920
1718011202
1718000038
1718001826
1718000699
1718009945
1718003084
1718009229
1718004913

5043904
264076
5379289
5597262
21571680 2
2874820
4847169
5425420827
4361933
4494508
6891393
1706539
4678280
5540422
37484666 2
6006085
5398680
6431045
4140198
1254053590
5333414
4409741
4321691
3009149
11826849
5467204
5930499
1885837
5395152
4391523
2416151
5003315
1136730869
4437451
4571825
2508168
4045521
4816069
1256062650
2643989
5498037
3404576
1625025
3536451
4396846

88,00
78,00
78,00
75,00
74,00
72,00
72,00
71,00
70,00
69,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
64,00
64,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
61,00
61,00
61,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
57,00
57,00
57,00

Classificagcao
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AO01 Auxiliar Técnico

Identidade

7

Pont. Final

Candidato(a)

Inscricdo

Classificagcao

JOAO KLEBER LOPES AGUIAR 1718000831 5148137 57,00 46
ELIEZER DO SACRAMENTO GUILHERME 1718001798 5849916 57,00 47
ARTHUR MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 1718000713 5538252 57,00 48
MARCIO VINICIUS SILVA SOUZA 1718005128 1659287359 56,00 49
BRUNO GABRIEL GOMES FERNANDES 1718014996 6089546 56,00 50
HOMAR SILVA DOS REIS 1718002231 4927266 56,00 51
THIAGO NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 1718006155 1306114683 56,00 52
DANILO OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO 1718007584 1307262228 55,00 53
JOSE RODRIGUES DA COSTA 1718008620 1248910 55,00 54
DJALMA RIBEIRO 1718015754 1656194 55,00 55
MATEUS ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 1718005302 4091187 55,00 56
MICAEL MAY 1718011332 5926850 55,00 57
THYAGO RAFAEL ALVES LOPES GONZA 1718005384 0670917508 55,00 58
JEAN ALVES DE ARAUJO 1718003657 5550365 55,00 59
MARCOS VINICIUS ALVES DA SILVA 1718012800 5867625 55,00 60
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TOO01 Técnico Industrial em Eletrotécnica

Identidade

;

Pont. Final

Candidato(a)
VILMAR TAVARES DA SILVA
EVANDRO ALVES DO COUTO
FABRICIO AUGUSTO FERREIRA
MAILSON DONIZETE BENEVENUTO
ESDRAS DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA
TIAGO DE ASSIS DAMASCENO
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
LUCIANO SOARES DA SILVA
DANIEL SILVA DE SOUZA
ELIAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
GREGORIO HENRIQUE NETO COSTA
JULIANO VIDOI IORI
CRISTIANO ALVES FELIX
FERNANDO SOUZA RIBEIRO JUNIOR
LUCIVALDO APRIGIO DE SOUZA
RODRIGO DA SILVA MAIA
LUCAS GOMES DE MELLO
CLEBER GUIMARAES PRATA
MURILO PEREIRA BURJACK
WILLYSTON REME DANTAS FERREIRA
SAVIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JOELMYR JERONIMO AGAMENON SANTOS DA SILVA
HERCULES ELIAS DE SOUZA
LUIS DARTANHAN DE OLIIVEIRA SANTOS
LUCIO TEODORO DA SILVA
ANDRE VINICIUS CANETTIERI
JESEMIR LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
SAVIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
NICOLAS SILVA MAXIMO DA CRUZ
EDUARDO BORGES MESQUITA
OSWALDO ROQUETE DE MELO
BRUNO GOMES DUTRA
DIETRICH DE LOYOLA VIEIRA
FERNANDO PIRES DA CRUZ
MARK KESIO SOUSA
FERNANDO JULIO BARROS
PATRICK VINICIUS NUNES MORAES
ROGERIO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA FILHO
LUCAS DINIZ DA SILVA MORAIS
LUCIANO WEYRICH ORTIZ
WESLEY VIEIRA MEDEIROS
JAISON DOS SANTOS
MARCIO HUMBERTO DE CARVALHO
NELIO VAZ RESENDE
AZOR DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

Inscricdo

1718001688
1718014420
1718013358
1718008762
1718002594
1718008610
1718006267
1718015930
1718005343
1718013992
1718012294
1718001009
1718011359
1718013809
1718000287
1718013986
1718002875
1718011750
1718011197
1718002401
1718002595
1718012183
1718012768
1718015117
1718011976
1718010460
1718015022
1718006014
1718002717
1718009122
1718015353
1718003999
1718015370
1718000775
1718013069
1718005861
1718000210
1718012278
1718006356
1718016142
1718003159
1718012537
1718017066
1718012034
1718004558

4117714
3691922

M 5.087.871
16392584
23693053
4944627
12703359
1729506
5400779
17.210.945

MG 14.400.251

4297817

3267837 23VIA

75349688
2755877
1407486799
5808042
419542413
1047531
3027555
6151124
3293815 2
5692980
1163953466
001282427
3155067
08570960
5304460
SP
5841491
1059870
4990257
1813864
12504 TD
4106952
5330495
5945769
3109103
5623740
4756155
5115457
4.144.381
1539544
4957626
60828962

90,00
83,00
82,00
81,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
76,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
74,00
74,00
74,00
74,00
73,00
73,00
73,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
71,00
70,00
69,00
69,00
69,00
69,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
67,00

Classificagcao
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TOO01 Técnico Industrial em Eletrotécnica

Candidato(a)

Identidade

;

Pont. Final

JOAO PEDRO DE NORONHA

RAFAEL TAVARES ABREU

JEAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA

ANTONIO OLIVEIRA DOS ANJOS

SHARLON MAYKON SANTOS HENRIQUE
LEDIO RODRIGUES TAVARES

CARLOS EDUARDO MOREIRA DE SOUSA
RODOLFO MOISES RODRIGUES BISNETO
GABRIEL SANTOS RODRIGUES

WALISON CARLOS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

Total: | 55

Inscricdo

1718006754
1718012255
1718009292
1718014866
1718013065
1718004716
1718015597
1718010704
1718007551
1718015327

6456751
3598839
5709191
1191246
14889733
3239680
6645776
5828901
3557254
304062352

67,00
67,00
67,00
67,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00

Classificagcao

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55



